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Stocking Ho Ho Ho

Brand: AnnTheGran

Stitches: 13,949

Height/Width: 3.95 x 3.53 inches
                        100.29 x 89.70 mm

Formats:
ART,CND,CSD,DST,EMB,EXP,HUS,JEF,PCS,PEC,PES,SEW,XXX

Thread Manufacturer: Madeira

Unique Colors

Dark Periwinkle (1335)

Fresh Oregono (1303)

Cotton Candy (1116)

Dahlia (1309)

Emerald Black (1000)

Christmas Red (1147)

Sangria (1238)

Purple Grape (1312)

Citrus Green (1350)

Orange Whisp (1017)

Celtic Green (1079)

Silver Sage (1392)

Carrot (1178)

Marmalade (1155)

Canvas (1260)

Calypso Blue (1297)

Porcelain Blue (1274)

Color Sequence

1. Dark Periwinkle (1335)

2. Fresh Oregano (1303)

3. Cotton Candy (1116)

4. Dahlia (1309)

5. Emerald Black (1000)

6. Christmas Red (1147)

7. Craisin (1238)

8. Purple Grape (1312)

9. Citrus Green (1350)

10. Dark Periwinkle (1335)

11. Orange Wisp (1017)

12. Fresh Oregano (1303)

13. Emerald Black (1000)

14. Celtic Green (1079)

15. Silver Sage (1392)

16. Carrot (1178)

17. Marmalade (1155)

18. Citrus Green (1350)

19. Canvas (1260)

20. Peacock Blue (1297)

21. Porcelain Blue (1274)

22. Emerald Black (1000)

23. Celtic Green (1079)



consent to mass market items using this design. AnnTheGran will not be held liable for any monetary losses

or consequential damages as a result of using this design.

1 Sizes


